XIX M.P.M. Trofej Cara Konstantina 2022
Nis, 4/6/2022

Disciplina 6
04/06/2022 - 12:02

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?
3 MASTELICA, Masa

4 DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja
5 MILOSEVIC, Isidora

Grupa2od?7

1 ERGIC, Natalija

2 STAJIC, Ana

3 BOGAVAC, Sara

4 DJORDJEVIC, Petra
5 PETKOVIC, Teodora
6 STOJANOVIC, Tara
7 JANKOVIC, Dositeja
8 NIKOLIC, Mina

Grupa3od?7

1 DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja

2 STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina
3 SRETENOVIC, Helena

4 PANIC, Jovana

5 VITANOVIC, Elena

6 KANTAR, Lena

7 MITROVIC, Isidora

8 MILENKOVIC, Mila

Grupa4od?7

1 SPASIC, Tara

2 JOVANOVIC, Mila

3 VUKIC, Dunja

4 RANDJELOVIC, Vanja
5 RAJKOVIC, Nina

6 HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
7 DUVNJAK, Petra

8 ILIC, Jana

Grupa5od7

1 MILIC, Dunja

2 VLAJIC, Kristina

3 MANCEVSKA, Bojana

4 PETROVIC, Danica

5 ZIVKOVIC, Andrea

6 MIHAJLOVIC, Milica

7 MILOSEVSKA, Lena

8 NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena

G.R.

14
16
14

11
08
15
08
14
13
12
03

14
16
12
13
14
12
13
12

13
13
12
11
12
13
12
13

11
10
13
12
12
12
12
13

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Leskovac

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

P.K.NEPTUN-Skopje

Napredak
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Napredak

P.K.NEPTUN-Skopje

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Nis 2005

Plivacki Klub Orion
P.K.NEPTUN-Skopje

2585

29555555

1:00.88
59.72
58.57
56.95
57.24
59.30

1:00.44

1:02.08

55.75
54.20
52.30
51.14
52.10
52.33
55.00
56.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XIX M.P.M. Trofej Cara Konstantina 2022

Nis, 4/6/2022

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa6od 7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DOBRIC, Iskra

MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina

SEKULIC, Iskra

STOJANOVSKA, Teodora

MILETIC, Ana
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
VITANOVIC, Emilija

Grupa7od?7

1

2 KARAJOVANOVA, Nina

3

VUCIC, Petra

STAJKOVIC, Andjela

4 BOGOJEVIC, Sara

5 TANASKOSKA, Katja

6 VELKOVA, Emilija
7 VELICKOVIC, Lana

8

STEFANOVIC, Marija

12
09
12
09
08
13
11
12

09
09
07
08
08
09
11
10

Leskovac
Napredak

Naisus

Plivacki Klub Orion
Viking

Poseidon

Viking

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Plivacki Klub Orion
Napredak

Nis 2005

PK Skopje
P.K.NEPTUN-Skopje
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola

49.96
46.97
44.39
38.00
38.50
46.40
47.32
50.96

37.47
36.80
36.44
31.46
35.04
36.75
36.86
37.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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